
Tipton Invitational MS Girls - 2-Miles
City Park, Tipton, IA

Sep. 10, 2013
78 and Sunny, Wind NNW 16mph

Results by Scheckel, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Iowa City Regina 46 4 6 8 13 15 16 25 10:55 1:17
2* Muscatine 79 1 10 19 23 26 27 37 11:14 2:29
3* Tipton 79 9 11 12 14 33 38 56 11:28 1:24
4 Center Point-Urbana 103 3 17 22 29 32 41 44 11:38 2:20
5 Central Clinton-DeWit 123 2 20 28 31 42 48 54 11:52 3:14
6 Clear Creek-Amana 146 5 24 34 36 47 50 55 12:18 2:59
7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon 162 18 30 35 39 40 43 45 12:34 1:30
8 Durant 174 7 21 46 49 51 52 53 12:48 2:57

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, North Cedar

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Iowa City Regina
4 Mary Crompton, 8 10:09 5:04
6 Christina Hora, 8 10:44 5:22
8 Annabelle Stimmel, 8 11:01 5:30
13 Molly Blondin, 7 11:15 5:37
15 Gabby McCormick, 8 11:26 5:43
16 Natalie Shank, 8 11:28 5:44
25 Jessica Hunter, 7 11:57 5:58

Total Time = 54:34     Total Places = 46

2*. Muscatine
1 Erin Kraus, 8 9:35 4:47
10 Aspen Whyle, 8 11:06 5:33
19 Karissa Burton, 7 11:35 5:47
23 Emma Maynard, 8 11:52 5:56
26 Allison Harper, 8 12:03 6:01
27 Micaela Brunson, 8 12:06 6:03
37 Hannah Smith, 8 12:56 6:28

Total Time = 56:10     Total Places = 79

3*. Tipton
9 Alex Weise, 7 11:05 5:32
11 Zoe Rezac, 8 11:10 5:35
12 Tiffany Schott, 8 11:13 5:36
14 Ashley Mente, 8 11:25 5:42
33 Emmarie Huseman, 8 12:28 6:14
38 Alyssa Elijah, 8 12:59 6:29
56 Madelyn Jacoby, 8 17:44 8:52

Total Time = 57:20     Total Places = 79

4. Center Point-Urbana
3 Sydney Woods, 7 10:07 5:03
17 Karly Millikin, 7 11:33 5:46
22 Shelby Woods, 7 11:51 5:55
29 Madreann Dillon, 8 12:15 6:07
32 Madie Wilson, 7 12:26 6:13
41 Kaitlyn Guyer, 8 13:04 6:32
44 Mercedes Pulvermacher, 813:08 6:34

Total Time = 58:10     Total Places = 103

5. Central Clinton-DeWit
2 Julia Campbell, 8 9:50 4:55
20 Maddie Peterson, 7 11:47 5:53
28 Jackie O'Neill, 8 12:13 6:06
31 Brooke Jasper, 7 12:24 6:12
42 Faith Ciesielski, 8 13:04 6:32
48 Courtney Woodford, 7 13:41 6:50
54 Kelsey Yonkovic, 7 15:15 7:37

Total Time = 59:16     Total Places = 123

6. Clear Creek-Amana
5 Kaylie Barker, 7 10:37 5:18
24 Rylee Rummelhart, 7 11:53 5:56
34 Erin O'Keefe, 7 12:34 6:17
36 Nicole Cullen, 8 12:51 6:25
47 Alexandra Loren, 7 13:36 6:48
50 Katie Sproat, 7 13:52 6:56
55 Susana Zierke, 7 17:13 8:36

Total Time = 61:29     Total Places = 146

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Mount Vernon-Lisbon
18 Emily Friedman, 8 11:34 5:47
30 Maddison Hotz, 7 12:20 6:10
35 Clara Conroy, 7 12:51 6:25
39 Clarissa Player, 8 13:02 6:31
40 Emma Walsh, 7 13:03 6:31
43 Grace Pisarik, 8 13:04 6:32
45 Becky Edwards, 7 13:19 6:39

Total Time = 62:47     Total Places = 162

8. Durant
7 Ellie Berry, 7 10:59 5:29
21 Hannah Happ, 7 11:47 5:53
46 Claire Paulsen, 7 13:30 6:45
49 Morgan Russell, 8 13:47 6:53
51 Lily Bassett, 8 13:55 6:57
52 Kerrigan Johnson, 7 14:17 7:08
53 Tori Novinski, 7 15:05 7:32

Total Time = 63:56     Total Places = 174



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Erin Kraus, 8 9:35 4:47 Muscatine
2 2 Julia Campbell, 8 9:50 4:55 Central Clinton-DeWit

5:00 Pace
3 Tessa Fields, 8 10:05 5:02 North Cedar
4 3 Sydney Woods, 7 10:07 5:03 Center Point-Urbana
5 4 Mary Crompton, 8 10:09 5:04 Iowa City Regina
6 5 Kaylie Barker, 7 10:37 5:18 Clear Creek-Amana
7 6 Christina Hora, 8 10:44 5:22 Iowa City Regina
8 Madison Rhomberg, 7 10:54 5:27 Cascade
9 Carly Montz, 7 10:55 5:27 North Cedar
10 7 Ellie Berry, 7 10:59 5:29 Durant
11 8 Annabelle Stimmel, 8 11:01 5:30 Iowa City Regina
12 Madison Kelchen, 7 11:04 5:32 Cascade
13 9 Alex Weise, 7 11:05 5:32 Tipton
14 10 Aspen Whyle, 8 11:06 5:33 Muscatine
15 11 Zoe Rezac, 8 11:10 5:35 Tipton
16 12 Tiffany Schott, 8 11:13 5:36 Tipton
17 13 Molly Blondin, 7 11:15 5:37 Iowa City Regina
18 14 Ashley Mente, 8 11:25 5:42 Tipton
19 15 Gabby McCormick, 8 11:26 5:43 Iowa City Regina
20 16 Natalie Shank, 8 11:28 5:44 Iowa City Regina
21 Maddie Weber, 8 11:29 5:44 Cascade
22 17 Karly Millikin, 7 11:33 5:46 Center Point-Urbana
23 18 Emily Friedman, 8 11:34 5:47 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
24 19 Karissa Burton, 7 11:35 5:47 Muscatine
25 20 Maddie Peterson, 7 11:47 5:53 Central Clinton-DeWit
26 21 Hannah Happ, 7 11:47 5:53 Durant
27 22 Shelby Woods, 7 11:51 5:55 Center Point-Urbana
28 23 Emma Maynard, 8 11:52 5:56 Muscatine
29 24 Rylee Rummelhart, 7 11:53 5:56 Clear Creek-Amana
30 25 Jessica Hunter, 7 11:57 5:58 Iowa City Regina

6:00 Pace
31 26 Allison Harper, 8 12:03 6:01 Muscatine
32 27 Micaela Brunson, 8 12:06 6:03 Muscatine
33 28 Jackie O'Neill, 8 12:13 6:06 Central Clinton-DeWit
34 29 Madreann Dillon, 8 12:15 6:07 Center Point-Urbana
35 30 Maddison Hotz, 7 12:20 6:10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
36 31 Brooke Jasper, 7 12:24 6:12 Central Clinton-DeWit
37 Brityn Wilhau, 8 12:25 6:12 North Cedar
38 32 Madie Wilson, 7 12:26 6:13 Center Point-Urbana
39 33 Emmarie Huseman, 8 12:28 6:14 Tipton
40 34 Erin O'Keefe, 7 12:34 6:17 Clear Creek-Amana
41 Molly Vittetoe, 7 12:41 6:20 Iowa City Regina
42 Nourah Abusada, 8 12:41 6:20 Iowa City Regina
43 35 Clara Conroy, 7 12:51 6:25 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
44 36 Nicole Cullen, 8 12:51 6:25 Clear Creek-Amana
45 37 Hannah Smith, 8 12:56 6:28 Muscatine
46 Molly Tigrett, 8 12:56 6:28 Muscatine
47 Isabella Nibaur, 7 12:57 6:28 Iowa City Regina
48 38 Alyssa Elijah, 8 12:59 6:29 Tipton
49 39 Clarissa Player, 8 13:02 6:31 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
50 40 Emma Walsh, 7 13:03 6:31 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
51 Becky Trumm, 7 13:03 6:31 Cascade
52 41 Kaitlyn Guyer, 8 13:04 6:32 Center Point-Urbana
53 42 Faith Ciesielski, 8 13:04 6:32 Central Clinton-DeWit
54 43 Grace Pisarik, 8 13:04 6:32 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
55 44 Mercedes Pulvermacher, 813:08 6:34 Center Point-Urbana
56 Callie Kellett, 7 13:13 6:36 Muscatine
57 Alex Kelly, 7 13:13 6:36 Muscatine
58 45 Becky Edwards, 7 13:19 6:39 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
59 Julia Moravec, 7 13:20 6:40 Muscatine
60 46 Claire Paulsen, 7 13:30 6:45 Durant
61 Mikayla Raue, 8 13:31 6:45 Center Point-Urbana
62 47 Alexandra Loren, 7 13:36 6:48 Clear Creek-Amana
63 48 Courtney Woodford, 7 13:41 6:50 Central Clinton-DeWit
64 Kaleigh Bell, 8 13:45 6:52 Muscatine
65 Lexi Estes, 8 13:46 6:53 Muscatine
66 49 Morgan Russell, 8 13:47 6:53 Durant
67 50 Katie Sproat, 7 13:52 6:56 Clear Creek-Amana
68 51 Lily Bassett, 8 13:55 6:57 Durant
69 Kamryn Avis, 7 13:57 6:58 Muscatine
70 Bree Balke, 7 13:59 6:59 Iowa City Regina

7:00 Pace
71 Natalie Sueppel, 8 14:10 7:05 Iowa City Regina
72 Breanna Jones, 8 14:10 7:05 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
73 Maggie Lynott, 8 14:14 7:07 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
74 Josie Crock, 8 14:15 7:07 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
75 Erin Marti, 8 14:15 7:07 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
76 52 Kerrigan Johnson, 7 14:17 7:08 Durant
77 Brooklyn Peterson, 8 14:23 7:11 Center Point-Urbana
78 Meghan Custis, 8 14:36 7:18 Muscatine
79 Gina Bawek, 8 14:45 7:22 Center Point-Urbana
80 Hailey Swails, 7 14:46 7:23 Muscatine
81 Erin Bramble, 7 14:47 7:23 Muscatine
82 Ryann Fall, 7 15:00 7:30 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
83 53 Tori Novinski, 7 15:05 7:32 Durant
84 54 Kelsey Yonkovic, 7 15:15 7:37 Central Clinton-DeWit
85 Emma Zimmerman, 7 15:42 7:51 Central Clinton-DeWit
86 Rachel Green, 7 15:55 7:57 Central Clinton-DeWit
87 Emily Faust, 7 15:57 7:58 Muscatine

8:00 Pace
88 Shelby Clarahan, 8 16:17 8:08 Iowa City Regina
89 Tristen Brehm, 7 16:18 8:09 Center Point-Urbana
90 Lauren Kimani, 7 16:22 8:11 Iowa City Regina

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

91 55 Susana Zierke, 7 17:13 8:36 Clear Creek-Amana
92 Sadie Fahrenkrug, 7 17:21 8:40 Central Clinton-DeWit
93 56 Madelyn Jacoby, 8 17:44 8:52 Tipton
94 Rachel Geyer, 7 17:48 8:54 Clear Creek-Amana

9:00 Pace
95 Mackenzie Moreland, 7 18:31 9:15 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
96 Anna Luira, 7 19:01 9:30 Iowa City Regina
97 Lexi Stevens, 7 19:22 9:41 Iowa City Regina


